T W
 O   S P E E D   A X I A L   F A N S   ( L C T )
101100
T W O   S P E E D   A X I A L   F A N S
D I M E N S I O N S   ( m m )
V E N T - A X I A
T W O   S P E E D   A X I A L   F A N S   ( L C T )
N E

(1 Pico watt).
✔ 2 speed dual or tap wound motors 4/6 or
2/4 pole available.
✔ Motors protected to IP55.
✔ Motor insulation Class ' F ' .
✔ Maximum ambient temp. 54˚C.
✔ IP55 terminal box.
✔ Adjustable factory set die cast aluminium
impeller.
✔ Suitable for relative humidity levels up to
95% R.H.
✔ Manufactured to BS EN ISO 9001.
✔ Performance tested to BS 848 parts 1, 2
and ISO 5801.
Stock Ref. No. A B (Max) C D E F G
LCT315 315 420 355 385 8 10 224
LCT350 355 420 395 425 8 10 250
LCT400 400 435 450 480 8 12 280
LCT450 450 435 500 530 8 12 315
LCT500 500 565 560 590 12 12 315
LCT560 560 565 620 650 12 12 355
LCT630 630 565 690 720 12 12 400
LCT710 710 470 770 800 16 12 410
LCT800 800 565 860 890 16 12 450
LCT900 900 700 970 1038 16 14 500
LCT1000 1000 790 1070 1138 16 14 555
LCT1250 1250 1100 1320 1390 20 15 868
NOTE
Dimension ‘B’ will be
confirmed on receipt of
your enquiry